
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Name= AVADIAN CREDIT
UNION;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

202212080004
46150

12/08/2022
02:01:28

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

TOTAL
SOLUTIONS
LLC

Instr
#:20170126000
032530

202312190003
63990

12/19/2023
11:29:44

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

SHOPS AT
RIVER RIDGE
LLC

Instr
#:20181226000
447650

202403120000
67510

03/12/2024
02:59:03

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

BAZAAR 280
LLC

Instr
#:20190329000
100320

202101150000
25640

01/15/2021
12:57:32

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

PONDER
PROPERTIES
LLC

Instr
#:20200804000
331430

202109300004
77380

09/30/2021
11:18:49

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

CAHABA 480
LLC

Instr
#:20170713000
249620

202308210002
50820

08/21/2023
12:02:36

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

LBC
PROPERTIES
LLC

Instr
#:20180822000
301900

202308160002
47160

08/16/2023
11:07:45

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

JIRETZ
PROPERTIES
LLC

Instr
#:20180824000
305840

202405070001
34030

05/07/2024
02:51:09

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

HWY 280 LLC Instr
#:20190524000
180160

201906250002
24380

06/25/2019
09:06:06

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

CROSSBRIDG
E
COMMUNITY
CHURCH

Instr
#:20120525000
187530

202112060005
80470

12/06/2021
12:48:04

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

PONDER
PROPERTIES
LLC

Instr
#:20200804000
331380

202205160001
99700

05/16/2022
04:03:12

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

PONDER
PROPERTIES
LLC

Instr
#:20200804000
331350

202201250000
34520

01/25/2022
10:53:31

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

TOTAL
SOLUTIONS
LLC

Instr
#:20170126000
032530

202203180001
13280

03/18/2022
01:32:56

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

PSYCH
VENTURE LLC

Instr
#:20170811000
290820

202212200004
55540

12/20/2022
09:08:28

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

JC MAXX
MOTORS LLC

21 62 Lot#:7 Book:21
Pg:62
Sub:KEYSTON
E
COMMERCIAL
COMPLEX

202304270001
22470

04/27/2023
10:37:58

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

THOMPSON
CLIFFORD
ALAN

7 76 Lot#:1 Book:7
Pg:76
Sub:WILLOW
RIDGE
ADDITION TO
INDIAN
SPRINGS

202309060002
70090

09/06/2023
03:36:25

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CAHABA
INVESTMENT
GROUP LLC

4 65 Lot#:3 Book:4
Pg:65
Sub:ALLEN
ESTATE



202312140003
59520

12/14/2023
08:05:00

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

JD REALTY
HOLDINGS
LLC

9 97 Lot#:44 Book:9
Pg:97
Sub:HAMLET
6TH SECTOR

201701260000
32530

01/26/2017
02:41:54

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

TOTAL
SOLUTIONS
LLC

30 56 Lot:B Book:30
Pg:56
Sub:SHELBY
WEST
CORPORATE
PARK
RESURVEY
OF SITE 11

201707130002
49620

07/13/2017
10:31:49

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party UCC
AMMENDMEN
TS

CAHABA 480
LLC

Other:SEE
INST

201708110002
90820

08/11/2017
11:49:59

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PSYCH
VENTURE LLC

48 19 Lot#:150
Blk:4000
Book:48 Pg:19
Sub:SOUTHLA
KE PARK A
CONDOMINIU
M AMENDED

201712180004
48990

12/18/2017
09:53:30

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

LBC
PROPERTIES
LLC

41 150 Lot#:3 Book:41
Pg:150
Sub:CHASE
PARK SOUTH
II FINAL PLAT

201808240003
05840

08/24/2018
03:18:19

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

JIRETZ
PROPERTIES
LLC

27 23 Lot#:5 Book:27
Pg:23 Sub:OAK
MOUNTAIN
BUSINESS
PARK
CLAYTONS
ADDITION

201905240001
80160

05/24/2019
02:40:20

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HWY 280 LLC 24 2 Book:24 Pg:2
Sub:INVERNE
SS PLAZA
OUTPARCEL
D FINAL PLAT

202008040003
31350

08/04/2020
02:18:59

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PONDER
PROPERTIES
LLC

Sec:13
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:NE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

202008040003
31380

08/04/2020
02:19:03

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PONDER
PROPERTIES
LLC

0 0 Sec:13
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:NW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

202012040005
55340

12/04/2020
11:09:22

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

FRANKLIN
RAY

9 139 Lot#:3 Book:9
Pg:139
Sub:WESTOVE
R FARMS

202201060000
07250

01/06/2022
01:42:36

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

INFINITY
HOLDINGS
LLC

17 141 Lot#:67
Book:17
Pg:141
Sub:BROOKH
OLLOW
SECOND
SECTOR



202304260001
20910

04/26/2023
09:05:02

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

2650 TRUST Sec:34
Twn:21S
Rng:1E Qt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

202305160001
44850

05/16/2023
08:48:39

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

K
MCCONNELL
LAW LLC

0 0 Sec:23
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:NE
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201504160001
22710

04/16/2015
10:42:30

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GRILLE ONE
INC

20 100 Lot#:12
Book:20
Pg:100
Sub:SOUTHPA
RK A
RESURVEY
OF LOT 1 OF
SUNLINK
SUBDIVISION


