Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Name= AVADIAN CREDIT UNION:											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202212080004 46150	12/08/2022 02:01:28	AVADIAN CREDIT UNION	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	TOTAL SOLUTIONS LLC					Instr #:20170126000 032530	
202312190003 63990	12/19/2023 11:29:44	AVADIAN CREDIT UNION	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	SHOPS AT RIVER RIDGE LLC					Instr #:20181226000 447650	
202403120000 67510	03/12/2024 02:59:03	AVADIAN CREDIT UNION	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	BAZAAR 280 LLC					Instr #:20190329000 100320	
202101150000 25640	01/15/2021 12:57:32	AVADIAN CREDIT UNION	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	PONDER PROPERTIES LLC					Instr #:20200804000 331430	
202109300004 77380	09/30/2021 11:18:49	AVADIAN CREDIT UNION	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	CAHABA 480 LLC					Instr #:20170713000 249620	
202308210002 50820	08/21/2023 12:02:36	AVADIAN CREDIT UNION	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	LBC PROPERTIES LLC					Instr #:20180822000 301900	
202308160002 47160	08/16/2023 11:07:45	AVADIAN CREDIT UNION	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	JIRETZ PROPERTIES LLC					Instr #:20180824000 305840	
202405070001 34030	05/07/2024 02:51:09	AVADIAN CREDIT UNION	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	HWY 280 LLC					Instr #:20190524000 180160	
201906250002 24380	06/25/2019 09:06:06	AVADIAN CREDIT UNION	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	CROSSBRIDG E COMMUNITY CHURCH					Instr #:20120525000 187530	
202112060005 80470	12/06/2021 12:48:04	AVADIAN CREDIT UNION	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	PONDER PROPERTIES LLC					Instr #:20200804000 331380	
202205160001 99700	05/16/2022 04:03:12	AVADIAN CREDIT UNION	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	PONDER PROPERTIES LLC					Instr #:20200804000 331350	
202201250000 34520	01/25/2022 10:53:31	AVADIAN CREDIT UNION	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	TOTAL SOLUTIONS LLC					Instr #:20170126000 032530	
202203180001 13280	03/18/2022 01:32:56	AVADIAN CREDIT UNION	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	PSYCH VENTURE LLC					Instr #:20170811000 290820	
202212200004 55540	12/20/2022 09:08:28	AVADIAN CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	JC MAXX MOTORS LLC			21	62		Lot#:7 Book:21 Pg:62 Sub:KEYSTON E COMMERCIAL
202304270001 22470	04/27/2023 10:37:58	AVADIAN CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	THOMPSON CLIFFORD ALAN			7	76		COMPLEX Lot#:1 Book:7 Pg:76 Sub:WILLOW RIDGE ADDITION TO INDIAN SPRINGS
202309060002 70090	09/06/2023 03:36:25	AVADIAN CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CAHABA INVESTMENT GROUP LLC			4	65		Lot#:3 Book:4 Pg:65 Sub:ALLEN ESTATE

202312140003 59520	12/14/2023 08:05:00	AVADIAN CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	JD REALTY HOLDINGS LLC		9	97	Lot#:44 Book:9 Pg:97 Sub:HAMLET 6TH SECTOR
201701260000 32530	01/26/2017 02:41:54	AVADIAN CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	TOTAL SOLUTIONS LLC		30	56	Lot:B Book:30 Pg:56 Sub:SHELBY WEST CORPORATE PARK RESURVEY OF SITE 11
201707130002 49620	07/13/2017 10:31:49	AVADIAN CREDIT UNION	Secured party	UCC AMMENDMEN TS	CAHABA 480 LLC				Other:SEE INST
201708110002 90820	08/11/2017 11:49:59	AVADIAN CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PSYCH VENTURE LLC		48	19	Lot#:150 Blk:4000 Book:48 Pg:19 Sub:SOUTHLA KE PARK A CONDOMINIU M AMENDED
201712180004 48990	12/18/2017 09:53:30	AVADIAN CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	LBC PROPERTIES LLC		41	150	Lot#:3 Book:41 Pg:150 Sub:CHASE PARK SOUTH II FINAL PLAT
201808240003 05840	08/24/2018 03:18:19	AVADIAN CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	JIRETZ PROPERTIES LLC		27	23	Lot#:5 Book:27 Pg:23 Sub:OAK MOUNTAIN BUSINESS PARK CLAYTONS ADDITION
201905240001 80160	05/24/2019 02:40:20	AVADIAN CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HWY 280 LLC		24	2	Book:24 Pg:2 Sub:INVERNE SS PLAZA OUTPARCEL D FINAL PLAT
202008040003 31350	08/04/2020 02:18:59	AVADIAN CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PONDER PROPERTIES LLC				Sec:13 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:NE BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
202008040003 31380	08/04/2020 02:19:03	AVADIAN CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PONDER PROPERTIES LLC		0	0	Sec:13 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:NW BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
202012040005 55340	12/04/2020 11:09:22	AVADIAN CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	FRANKLIN RAY		9	139	Lot#:3 Book:9 Pg:139 Sub:WESTOVE R FARMS
202201060000 07250	01/06/2022 01:42:36	AVADIAN CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	INFINITY HOLDINGS LLC		17	141	Lot#:67 Book:17 Pg:141 Sub:BROOKH OLLOW SECOND SECTOR

202304260001 20910	04/26/2023 09:05:02	AVADIAN CREDIT UNION		FINANCING STATEMENT	2650 TRUST				Sec:34 Twn:21S Rng:1E Qt:SW Other:SEE INST
	05/16/2023 08:48:39	AVADIAN CREDIT UNION		FINANCING STATEMENT	K MCCONNELL LAW LLC		0	0	Sec:23 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:NE BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201504160001 22710	04/16/2015 10:42:30	AVADIAN CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GRILLE ONE INC		20	100	Lot#:12 Book:20 Pg:100 Sub:SOUTHPA RK A RESURVEY OF LOT 1 OF SUNLINK SUBDIVISION